Annexe 
C.4.4.A.2a

Je m’exerce

Je coche le jour de la semaine chaque fois que je m’exerce :


Dimanche
Lundi
Mardi
Mercredi
Jeudi
Vendredi
Samedi

Semaine 1








Semaine 2








Semaine 3








Semaine 4








Je surveille mes progrès : « où j’en suis à la fin de la semaine? »

Échelle
Première semaine
Deuxième semaine
Troisième semaine
Quatrième semaine
Cinquième semaine


5 (
5
5
5
5
5


4
4
4
4
4
4


3 (
3
3
3
3
3


2
2
2
2
2
2


1 (
1
1
1
1
1

